
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

Re: Resolute Bay Water Sewer Project
1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jun 12, 2015 at 10:06 AM
To: "Roy, Bhabesh" <BRoy@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: "Robert Savard (Robert.Savard@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <Robert.Savard@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Erik Allain 
(Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Ruediger, Ralph" <RRuediger@gov.nu.ca>, 
"hamletsao@xplornet.com" <hamletsao@xplornet.com>, "Yue, Chileab" <CYue@gov.nu.ca>, Licensing Department 
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Cynthia Ene <cynthia.ene@nwb-oen.ca>

Acknowledged as received and filed to our public registry at the following link
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/1%20PRUC%20PUBLIC%20REGISTRY/3%20MUNICIPAL/3B/3BM%20-%20Municipality/3BM-
RUT1520/3%20TECH/5%20CONSTRUCTION/
Regards, 

On Tue, May 26, 2015 at 1:50 PM, Roy, Bhabesh >BRoy@gov.nu.ca<  wrote:

Good afternoon,

Please find attached the schedule of construction of the Resolute Utilidor system and the temporary water and Sewer 
services plan  during the construction. If you have any issue or concern, Please contact us.

Thanks.

Bhabesh

Bhabesh Roy, M.A.Sc., P.Eng.

Municipal Planning Engineer

Community Government Services
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Baffin Region, Government of Nunavut

P.O.Box 379, Pond Inlet, X0A 0S0

Ph-867 899 7314

Fax-867 899 7328

E-mail: broy@gov.nu.ca
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